
Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 07.04.2019 20:47 - Page 1

11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 18 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
06.04.2019 - 11:36 Results Prelim
Serbian National Records 4:12.86 CREVAR, Anja DPA Malaga (ESP) 08.04.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 184:12.86 CREVAR, Anja DPA Malaga (ESP) 08.04.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 174:15.94 CREVAR, Anja DPA Marseille (FRA) 05.03.2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 164:14.67 CREVAR, Anja DPA Eindhoven (NED) 10.04.2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 154:18.06 CREVAR, Anja DPA Ravne na Koroskem (SLO) 15.03.2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 144:18.18 CREVAR, Anja DPA Banja Luka (BIH) 25.05.2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 134:23.18 CREVAR, Anja DPA Beograd 06.12.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 124:33.09 CREVAR, Anja DPA Nis 23.12.2012
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 114:51.65 CREVAR, Anja DPA Nis 19.12.2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 105:09.62 JEFTENIC, Ana SSBE Beograd 24.10.2010
Rekord Mitinga 11.April zene 4:17.01 CREVAR, Anja

Tokyo A-norma : 4:07.90  /  Tokyo B-norma : 4:15.34  /  Evropsko juniorsko zene 14 - 17: 4:23.20  /  Svetsko seniorsko A-norma : 4:10.57  /
Svetsko seniorsko B-norma : 4:19.34  /  Svetsko seniorsko PSS-norma : 4:14.42
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:36.59 624 Q
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:43.12 35.67 250m: 2:53.87 35.18 350m: 4:03.22 34.42

100m: 1:07.45 35.33 200m: 2:18.69 35.57 300m: 3:28.80 34.93 400m: 4:36.59 33.37

2. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 4:37.28 620 Q
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:42.52 35.55 250m: 2:53.87 35.56 350m: 4:04.00 34.53

100m: 1:06.97 34.79 200m: 2:18.31 35.79 300m: 3:29.47 35.60 400m: 4:37.28 33.28

3. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 PK Sparta 4:38.05 615 Q
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:42.15 35.46 250m: 2:52.92 35.38 350m: 4:03.78 35.48

100m: 1:06.69 34.51 200m: 2:17.54 35.39 300m: 3:28.30 35.38 400m: 4:38.05 34.27

4. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:41.15 594 Q
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:44.28 35.93 250m: 2:56.44 36.24 350m: 4:06.99 35.64

100m: 1:08.35 35.85 200m: 2:20.20 35.92 300m: 3:31.35 34.91 400m: 4:41.15 34.16

5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 4:43.18 582 Q
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:44.20 35.78 250m: 2:55.73 35.49 350m: 4:08.10 36.29

100m: 1:08.42 35.69 200m: 2:20.24 36.04 300m: 3:31.81 36.08 400m: 4:43.18 35.08

6. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:44.79 572 Q
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:44.34 36.09 250m: 2:56.49 36.06 350m: 4:09.26 36.44

100m: 1:08.25 35.87 200m: 2:20.43 36.09 300m: 3:32.82 36.33 400m: 4:44.79 35.53

7. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 4:50.01 542 Q
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:45.32 36.96 250m: 2:59.15 37.08 350m: 4:13.81 37.44

100m: 1:08.36 35.92 200m: 2:22.07 36.75 300m: 3:36.37 37.22 400m: 4:50.01 36.20

8. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:53.53 522 Q
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:45.35 36.13 250m: 3:00.65 37.83 350m:

100m: 1:09.22 35.97 200m: 2:22.82 37.47 300m: 3:39.93 39.28 400m: 4:53.53

9. KOSTANDINOVSKA, Jana 03 Mladost Skopje 4:53.70 521 Q
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:44.75 36.68 250m: 2:59.45 37.30 350m: 4:16.24 38.37

100m: 1:08.07 35.59 200m: 2:22.15 37.40 300m: 3:37.87 38.42 400m: 4:53.70 37.46

10. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 5:14.24 426 R
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:53.31 40.27 250m: 3:13.85 40.11 350m: 4:35.81 40.71

100m: 1:13.04 38.72 200m: 2:33.74 40.43 300m: 3:55.10 41.25 400m: 5:14.24 38.43

11. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 5:33.66 355 Q
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m: 2:01.25 44.05 250m: 3:28.40 44.13 350m: 4:55.60 43.24

100m: 1:17.20 41.16 200m: 2:44.27 43.02 300m: 4:12.36 43.96 400m: 5:33.66 38.06

12. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:33.78 355 R
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:59.10 44.52 250m: 3:26.16 44.89 350m: 4:54.32 43.88

100m: 1:14.58 40.33 200m: 2:41.27 42.17 300m: 4:10.44 44.28 400m: 5:33.78 39.46

13. VIDINOVIC, Brigita 04 Vinkovacki PK 5:34.92 351 R
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:57.47 42.86 250m: 3:25.59 45.10 350m: 4:53.77 44.22

100m: 1:14.61 39.98 200m: 2:40.49 43.02 300m: 4:09.55 43.96 400m: 5:34.92 41.15
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 18, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

14. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 5:35.22 350
50m: 36.38 36.38 150m: 2:01.35 43.28 250m: 3:28.49 44.20 350m: 4:55.31 43.74

100m: 1:18.07 41.69 200m: 2:44.29 42.94 300m: 4:11.57 43.08 400m: 5:35.22 39.91

15. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 5:48.23 313
50m: 37.74 37.74 150m: 2:06.25 250m: 3:36.52 350m: 5:06.66

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:48.23 41.57

16. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 5:56.34 292
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 250m: 3:38.97 46.69 350m: 5:11.62 46.87

100m: 1:21.62 43.28 200m: 2:52.28 300m: 4:24.75 45.78 400m: 5:56.34 44.72

17. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 6:02.55 277
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:09.02 47.12 250m: 3:43.70 47.00 350m: 5:17.67 46.74

100m: 1:21.90 44.78 200m: 2:56.70 47.68 300m: 4:30.93 47.23 400m: 6:02.55 44.88

18. SIMIC, Emilija 06 Sk Tent 6:08.20 264
50m: 40.54 40.54 150m: 2:11.30 250m: 3:45.91 350m: 5:21.73

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:08.20 46.47

B Kategorija 2002. i 2005.

1. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:36.59 624 Q
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:43.12 35.67 250m: 2:53.87 35.18 350m: 4:03.22 34.42

100m: 1:07.45 35.33 200m: 2:18.69 35.57 300m: 3:28.80 34.93 400m: 4:36.59 33.37

2. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 4:37.28 620 Q
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:42.52 35.55 250m: 2:53.87 35.56 350m: 4:04.00 34.53

100m: 1:06.97 34.79 200m: 2:18.31 35.79 300m: 3:29.47 35.60 400m: 4:37.28 33.28

3. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:41.15 594 Q
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:44.28 35.93 250m: 2:56.44 36.24 350m: 4:06.99 35.64

100m: 1:08.35 35.85 200m: 2:20.20 35.92 300m: 3:31.35 34.91 400m: 4:41.15 34.16

4. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 4:43.18 582 Q
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:44.20 35.78 250m: 2:55.73 35.49 350m: 4:08.10 36.29

100m: 1:08.42 35.69 200m: 2:20.24 36.04 300m: 3:31.81 36.08 400m: 4:43.18 35.08

5. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:44.79 572 Q
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:44.34 36.09 250m: 2:56.49 36.06 350m: 4:09.26 36.44

100m: 1:08.25 35.87 200m: 2:20.43 36.09 300m: 3:32.82 36.33 400m: 4:44.79 35.53

6. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:53.53 522 Q
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:45.35 36.13 250m: 3:00.65 37.83 350m:

100m: 1:09.22 35.97 200m: 2:22.82 37.47 300m: 3:39.93 39.28 400m: 4:53.53

7. KOSTANDINOVSKA, Jana 03 Mladost Skopje 4:53.70 521 Q
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:44.75 36.68 250m: 2:59.45 37.30 350m: 4:16.24 38.37

100m: 1:08.07 35.59 200m: 2:22.15 37.40 300m: 3:37.87 38.42 400m: 4:53.70 37.46

8. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 5:33.66 355 Q
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m: 2:01.25 44.05 250m: 3:28.40 44.13 350m: 4:55.60 43.24

100m: 1:17.20 41.16 200m: 2:44.27 43.02 300m: 4:12.36 43.96 400m: 5:33.66 38.06

9. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:33.78 355 R
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:59.10 44.52 250m: 3:26.16 44.89 350m: 4:54.32 43.88

100m: 1:14.58 40.33 200m: 2:41.27 42.17 300m: 4:10.44 44.28 400m: 5:33.78 39.46

10. VIDINOVIC, Brigita 04 Vinkovacki PK 5:34.92 351 R
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:57.47 42.86 250m: 3:25.59 45.10 350m: 4:53.77 44.22

100m: 1:14.61 39.98 200m: 2:40.49 43.02 300m: 4:09.55 43.96 400m: 5:34.92 41.15

11. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 5:56.34 292
50m: 38.34 38.34 150m: 250m: 3:38.97 46.69 350m: 5:11.62 46.87

100m: 1:21.62 43.28 200m: 2:52.28 300m: 4:24.75 45.78 400m: 5:56.34 44.72

12. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 6:02.55 277
50m: 37.12 37.12 150m: 2:09.02 47.12 250m: 3:43.70 47.00 350m: 5:17.67 46.74

100m: 1:21.90 44.78 200m: 2:56.70 47.68 300m: 4:30.93 47.23 400m: 6:02.55 44.88
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 18, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim

C Kategorija 2006. i 2007.

1. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 4:50.01 542 Q
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:45.32 36.96 250m: 2:59.15 37.08 350m: 4:13.81 37.44

100m: 1:08.36 35.92 200m: 2:22.07 36.75 300m: 3:36.37 37.22 400m: 4:50.01 36.20

2. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 5:14.24 426 R
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:53.31 40.27 250m: 3:13.85 40.11 350m: 4:35.81 40.71

100m: 1:13.04 38.72 200m: 2:33.74 40.43 300m: 3:55.10 41.25 400m: 5:14.24 38.43

3. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 5:35.22 350
50m: 36.38 36.38 150m: 2:01.35 43.28 250m: 3:28.49 44.20 350m: 4:55.31 43.74

100m: 1:18.07 41.69 200m: 2:44.29 42.94 300m: 4:11.57 43.08 400m: 5:35.22 39.91

4. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 5:48.23 313
50m: 37.74 37.74 150m: 2:06.25 250m: 3:36.52 350m: 5:06.66

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:48.23 41.57

5. SIMIC, Emilija 06 Sk Tent 6:08.20 264
50m: 40.54 40.54 150m: 2:11.30 250m: 3:45.91 350m: 5:21.73

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:08.20 46.47


